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Hershey High School Swimming & Diving

Individual Meet Entries Report

Wilson Relays 2024 13-Jan-24 to 23-Jan-24 Yards
Location: Rov G Snvder Nat

FEMALE

Akyra Barrera Ryan (JR) HERSH #12 Female 200 Fly Relay B Back
#12 Female 200 Fly Relay B Free #16 Female 200 Free Relay B 1
#16 Female 200 Free Relay B 4 #19 Female 200 Breast Relay A Free
#23 Mixed 200 Free Relay B (Alternate) Alternate #23 Mixed 200 Free Relay B 4
Skylar Black (SR) HERSH Angelika Virabyan (FR) HERSH
#1 Female 200 Medley Relay A Breast #3 Female 200 Medley Relay A Free
#19 Female 200 Breast Relay A Back #7 Female 200 Back Relay B Breast
Natalie Colarossi (SR) HERSH #14 Female 200 Free Relay A 3
#7 Female 200 Back Relay A Back #16 Female 200 Free Relay B 2
#12 Female 200 Fly Relay A Back Leah Wilhelm (JR) HERSH
#16 Female 200 Free Relay A 4 #12 Female 200 Fly Relay B Fly
#23 Mixed 200 Free Relay A 1 #16 Female 200 Free Relay B 3
Emma Fickett (JR) HERSH #23 Mixed 200 Free Relay B (Alternate) Alternate
#1 Female 200 Medley Relay A Back

#7 Female 200 Back Relay B Back

#10 Female 400 Medley Relay A Free

#19 Female 200 Breast Relay A Breast

Elizabeth Foley (SO) HERSH

#3 Female 200 Medley Relay A Fly

#7 Female 200 Back Relay B Free

#14 Female 200 Free Relay A 1

#23 Mixed 200 Free Relay A (Alternate) Alternate

Luna Golden (FR) HERSH

#3 Female 200 Medley Relay A Breast

#10 Female 400 Medley Relay A Breast

#12 Female 200 Fly Relay A Breast

#16 Female 200 Free Relay A 1

Avery Kesterson (FR) HERSH

#3 Female 200 Medley Relay A Back

#7 Female 200 Back Relay A Free

#10 Female 400 Medley Relay A Fly

#23 Mixed 200 Free Relay A 3

Lydia McMullen (SR) HERSH

#7 Female 200 Back Relay A Fly

#12 Female 200 Fly Relay A Fly

#16 Female 200 Free Relay A 3

#23 Mixed 200 Free Relay A (Alternate) Alternate
Veronica Paterno (FR) HERSH

#1 Female 200 Medley Relay A Free

#14 Female 200 Free Relay A 2

#19 Female 200 Breast Relay A Fly

#23 Mixed 200 Free Relay B 2

Madeline Serfass (SR) HERSH

#7 Female 200 Back Relay A Breast

#10 Female 400 Medley Relay A Back

#12 Female 200 Fly Relay A Free

#16 Female 200 Free Relay A 2
Jane Sheldon (SO) HERSH

#1 Female 200 Medley Relay A Fly

#7 Female 200 Back Relay B Fly

#12 Female 200 Fly Relay B Breast

#14 Female 200 Free Relay A 4

Gabby Smith (JR) HERSH
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MALE

Colton Brace (FR)

#2
#8
#13
#23

Male 200 Medley Relay A
Male 200 Back Relay A
Male 200 Fly Relay B
Mixed 200 Free Relay B

Tianshi Bu (SR)

#2
#8
#13
#23

Male 200 Medley Relay A
Male 200 Back Relay A
Male 200 Fly Relay B
Mixed 200 Free Relay B

Noah Chetlen (SO)

#6
#8
#13
#15

Male 800 Free Relay A
Male 200 Back Relay A
Male 200 Fly Relay B

Male 200 Free Relay A

Austin Fastrich (SO)

#17
#20
#22
#23

Male 200 Free Relay A
Male 200 Breast Relay A
Male 400 Free Relay A
Mixed 200 Free Relay A

Owen Fastrich (SR)

#6

#13
#15
#23

Male 800 Free Relay A

Male 200 Fly Relay A

Male 200 Free Relay A

Mixed 200 Free Relay A (Alternate)

David Kim (FR)

#13
#15
#17
#23

Male 200 Fly Relay B

Male 200 Free Relay A

Male 200 Free Relay A

Mixed 200 Free Relay B (Alternate)

Grayson Oyerly (SO)

#2
#6
#8
#23

Male 200 Medley Relay A

Male 800 Free Relay A

Male 200 Back Relay A

Mixed 200 Free Relay B (Alternate)

Caleb Serfass (SR)

#11
#13
#22
#23

Male 400 Medley Relay A

Male 200 Fly Relay A

Male 400 Free Relay A

Mixed 200 Free Relay A (Alternate)

Cullen Smith (FR)

#2 Male 200 Medley Relay A
#6 Male 800 Free Relay A
#11 Male 400 Medley Relay A
#13 Male 200 Fly Relay A
Caleb Tinsley (SO)

#11 Male 400 Medley Relay A
#13 Male 200 Fly Relay A
#15 Male 200 Free Relay A
#20 Male 200 Breast Relay A
Luke Tinsley (SO)

#17 Male 200 Free Relay A
#20 Male 200 Breast Relay A
#22 Male 400 Free Relay A

HERSH

Fly
Free
Free

HERSH
Back
Back

Fly

HERSH

Breast
Breast

HERSH

Breast
1
4
HERSH
3
Free
2
Alternate
HERSH
Back
4
2
Alternate
HERSH
Free
4
Fly
Alternate
HERSH
Free
Fly
2
Alternate
HERSH
Breast
2
Breast
Back
HERSH
Fly
Breast
3
Free
HERSH
1
Fly
4

#23

Mixed 200 Free Relay A

Gavin Tran (SO)

#11
#17
#20
#22

Male 400 Medley Relay A
Male 200 Free Relay A
Male 200 Breast Relay A
Male 400 Free Relay A

HERSH
Back

Back
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Wilson Relays 2024 13-Jan-24 to 23-Jan-24 Yards

Female IE's: 0 Female RE's: 52
Male IE's: 0 Male RE's: 48
Total IE's: 0 Total RE's: 100

Total Athletes: 26



