Hershey High School Swimming & Diving

Individual Meet Entries Report

Wilson Relays 2024 13-Jan-24 to 23-Jan-24 Yards Location: Rov G Snyder Nat

FEMALE	

FEMALE		
Akyra Barrer	a Ryan (JR)	HERSH
# 12	Female 200 Fly Relay B	Free
# 16	Female 200 Free Relay B	4
# 23	Mixed 200 Free Relay B (Alternate)	Alternate
Skylar Black	(SR)	HERSH
# 1	Female 200 Medley Relay A	Breast
# 19	Female 200 Breast Relay A	Back
Natalie Cola	rossi (SR)	HERSH
# 7	Female 200 Back Relay A	Back
# 12	Female 200 Fly Relay A	Back
# 16	Female 200 Free Relay A	4
# 23	Mixed 200 Free Relay A	1
Emma Ficke	tt (JR)	HERSH
# 1	Female 200 Medley Relay A	Back
# 7	Female 200 Back Relay B	Back
# 10	Female 400 Medley Relay A	Free
# 19	Female 200 Breast Relay A	Breast
Elizabeth Fo	ley (SO)	HERSH
# 3	Female 200 Medley Relay A	Fly
# 7	Female 200 Back Relay B	Free
# 14	Female 200 Free Relay A	1
# 23	Mixed 200 Free Relay A (Alternate)	Alternate
Luna Golder	ı (FR)	HERSH
# 3	Female 200 Medley Relay A	Breast
# 10	Female 400 Medley Relay A	Breast
# 12	Female 200 Fly Relay A	Breast
# 16	Female 200 Free Relay A	1
Avery Kester	• •	HERSH
# 3	Female 200 Medley Relay A	Back
# 7	Female 200 Back Relay A	Free
# 10	Female 400 Medley Relay A	Fly
# 23	Mixed 200 Free Relay A	3
Lydia McMul	. ,	HERSH
# 7	Female 200 Back Relay A	Fly
# 12	Female 200 Fly Relay A	Fly
# 16	Female 200 Free Relay A	3
# 23	Mixed 200 Free Relay A (Alternate)	Alternate
Veronica Pat	_ ', ',	HERSH
#1	Female 200 Medley Relay A	Free
# 14	Female 200 Free Relay A	2
# 19	Female 200 Breast Relay A	Fly
# 23 Madeline Se	Mixed 200 Free Relay B	2
	,	HERSH
# 7	Female 200 Back Relay A	Breast
# 10	Female 400 Medley Relay A	Back
# 12	Female 200 Fly Relay A	Free
# 16 Jane Sheldo	Female 200 Free Relay A	2
	• •	HERSH
# 1	Female 200 Medley Relay A	Fly
#7	Female 200 Back Relay B	Fly
# 12	Female 200 Fly Relay B	Breast
# 14 Gabby Smith	Female 200 Free Relay A	4 ueden
Gabby Gillill	. (01.7)	HERSH

# 12	Female 200 Fly Relay B	Back
# 16	Female 200 Free Relay B	1
# 19	Female 200 Breast Relay A	Free
# 23	Mixed 200 Free Relay B	4
Angelika \	/irabyan (FR)	HERSH
# 3	Female 200 Medley Relay A	Free
# 7	Female 200 Back Relay B	Breast
# 14	Female 200 Free Relay A	3
# 16	Female 200 Free Relay B	2
Leah Wilh	elm (JR)	HERSH
# 12	Female 200 Fly Relay B	Fly
# 16	Female 200 Free Relay B	3
# 23	Mixed 200 Free Relay B (Alternate)	Alternate

Hershey High School Swimming & Diving

Individual Meet Entries Report

Wilson Relays 2024 13-Jan-24 to 23-Jan-24 Yards

MALE	1				
Colton Bi	race (FR)	HERSH	# 23	Mixed 200 Free Relay A	2
# 2	Male 200 Medley Relay A	Fly	Gavin Tra	_	HERSH
# 8	Male 200 Back Relay A	Free	# 11	Male 400 Medley Relay A	Back
# 13	Male 200 Fly Relay B	Free	# 17	Male 200 Free Relay A	3
# 23	Mixed 200 Free Relay B	1	# 20	Male 200 Breast Relay A	Back
Tianshi B	su (SR)	HERSH	# 22	Male 400 Free Relay A	3
# 2	Male 200 Medley Relay A	Back	'		
# 8	Male 200 Back Relay A	Back			
# 13	Male 200 Fly Relay B	Fly			
# 23	Mixed 200 Free Relay B	3			
Noah Ch	etlen (SO)	HERSH			
# 6	Male 800 Free Relay A	1			
# 8	Male 200 Back Relay A	Breast			
# 13	Male 200 Fly Relay B	Breast			
# 15	Male 200 Free Relay A	1			
Austin Fa	astrich (SO)	HERSH			
# 17	Male 200 Free Relay A	4			
# 20	Male 200 Breast Relay A	Breast			
# 22	Male 400 Free Relay A	1			
# 23	Mixed 200 Free Relay A	4			
	strich (SR)	HERSH			
# 6	Male 800 Free Relay A	3			
# 13	Male 200 Fly Relay A	Free			
# 15	Male 200 Free Relay A	2			
# 23	Mixed 200 Free Relay A (Alternate)	Alternate			
David Kir	• •	HERSH			
# 13	Male 200 Fly Relay B	Back			
# 15	Male 200 Free Relay A	4			
# 17	Male 200 Free Relay A	2			
# 23	Mixed 200 Free Relay B (Alternate) Oyerly (SO)	Alternate			
# 2		HERSH			
# 6	Male 200 Medley Relay A Male 800 Free Relay A	Free 4			
#8	Male 200 Back Relay A	Fly			
# 23	Mixed 200 Free Relay B (Alternate)	Alternate			
	erfass (SR)	HERSH			
# 11	Male 400 Medley Relay A	Free			
# 13	Male 200 Fly Relay A	Fly			
# 22	Male 400 Free Relay A	2			
# 23	Mixed 200 Free Relay A (Alternate)	Alternate			
Cullen Sr		HERSH			
# 2	Male 200 Medley Relay A	Breast			
# 6	Male 800 Free Relay A	2			
# 11	Male 400 Medley Relay A	Breast			
# 13	Male 200 Fly Relay A	Back			
Caleb Tir	nsley (SO)	HERSH			
# 11	Male 400 Medley Relay A	Fly			
# 13	Male 200 Fly Relay A	Breast			
# 15	Male 200 Free Relay A	3			
# 20	Male 200 Breast Relay A	Free			
Luke Tins	• • •	HERSH			
# 17	Male 200 Free Relay A	1			
# 20	Male 200 Breast Relay A	Fly			
# 22	Male 400 Free Relay A	4			

Hershey High School Swimming & Diving

Individual Meet Entries Report

Wilson Relays 2024 13-Jan-24 to 23-Jan-24 Yards

Female IE's:	0	Female RE's:	52
Male IE's:	0	Male RE's:	48
Total IE's:	0	Total RE's:	100
Total Athletes:	26		